SMALL EM OIL
SEALED ROTARY
VANE PUMPS
edwardsvacuum.com
1
PERFORMANCE YOU CAN
RELY ON
Edwards EM pumps are designed for reliable, long term operation

DIMENSIONS
SMALL EM OIL SEALED ROTARY VANE PUMPS (3601 0062 01)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product description Order No.
E2M0.7 200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37141919
E2M0.7 100-120V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37141902
E2M1.5 200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37132919
E2M1.5 100-120V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37132902
E2M1.5 interstage 200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37104919
E2M1.5 interstage 100-120V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz, IEC 60320 connector A37104902
Each EM pump is supplied with Ultragrade performance 15 oil, O ring and centering ring, two Allen keys and spare seals for oil drain and filter plugs.
Product description Order No.
E1M18 380-415V, 50Hz 460V, 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A34310905
E1M18 200-220V 50Hz 200-230V 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A34310925
E1M18 100/200V, 1-ph, 50Hz or 100-105/200-210V, 1-ph, 60Hz factory set to 200V A34315904
E1M18 115/200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz with IEC60320 connector, factory set to 230V A34317984
E1M18 FX 115/200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz with IEC60320 connector, factory set to 230V A34325984
E2M18 380-415V, 50Hz 460V, 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A36310905
E2M18 200-220V 50Hz 200-230V 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A36310925
E2M18 100/200V, 1-ph, 50Hz or 100-105/200-210V, 1-ph, 60Hz factory set to 200V A36315904
E2M18 115/200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz with IEC60320 connector, factory set to 230V A36317984
E2M18FX 380-415V, 50Hz 460V, 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A36321905
E2M18FX 200-220V 50Hz 200-230V 60Hz, 3-ph IE2 A36321925
E2M18 FX 100/200V, 1-ph, 50Hz or 100-105/200-210V, 1-ph, 60Hz factory set to 200V A36325904
E2M0.7 / E2M1.5
E1M18 / E2M18
13
Product description Order No.
E2M18 FX 115/200-230V, 1-ph, 50/60Hz with IEC60320 connector, factory set to 230V A36325984
Each EM pump is supplied with Ultragrade performance 19 oil, O ring and centering ring, two Allen keys and spare seals for oil drain and filter plugs.
For PFPE prepared FX pumps Fomblin® to be ordered separately.
3-phase and Japanese 100/200V motor to be hard wired.
Product description Order No.